
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801030000
01280

01/03/2018
09:39:55

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMHERST
SFR LENDER
LLC

20 81 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:81
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE TWO

201801030000
01290

01/03/2018
09:41:49

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMHERST
SFR LENDER
LLC

27 100 Lot#:257
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

201712120004
42660

12/12/2017
11:04:09

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS MUPR 3
ASSETS LLC

24 11 Lot#:727
Book:24 Pg:11
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
CEDAR
CREST
SECTOR

201712120004
42680

12/12/2017
11:07:54

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS JEFF 1 LLC 24 65 Lot#:432
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR
PHASE H

201712120004
42690

12/12/2017
11:09:35

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

36 15 Lot#:956
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

201712120004
42700

12/12/2017
11:11:35

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS EPH 2
ASSETS LLC

23 39 Lot#:428
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

202112220006
04660

12/22/2021
11:48:05

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE GERMAN
AMERICAN
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

21 26 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
STONEHAVEN


