Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801030000 01280	01/03/2018 09:39:55	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMHERST SFR LENDER LLC			20	81		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:81 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE TWO
201801030000 01290	01/03/2018 09:41:49	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMHERST SFR LENDER LLC			27	100		Lot#:257 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
201712120004 42660	12/12/2017 11:04:09	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MUPR 3 ASSETS LLC			24	11		Lot#:727 Book:24 Pg:11 Sub:OLD CAHABA CEDAR CREST SECTOR
201712120004 42680	12/12/2017 11:07:54	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JEFF 1 LLC			24	65		Lot#:432 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR PHASE H
201712120004 42690	12/12/2017 11:09:35	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TRANS AM SFE II LLC			36	15		Lot#:956 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
201712120004 42700	12/12/2017 11:11:35	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	EPH 2 ASSETS LLC			23	39		Lot#:428 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
202112220006 04660	12/22/2021 11:48:05	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GERMAN AMERICAN CAPITAL CORPORATIO N			21	26		Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S OF STONEHAVEN